
Mt Morgan Khanacross

Sunday 16th April 2023
Provisional Outright Results

No. Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total O/R 

12 Riley Stennett 2001-3000cc/Junior 01:29.40 01:26.21 01:25.00 01:23.03 01:23.22 01:23.32 01:22.94 01:29.78 01:28.37 01:27.78 01:30.20 01:31.97 17:21.22 1

2 Chris McGarrigle 4WD 01:29.88 01:28.87 01:27.35 01:26.28 01:24.72 01:26.31 01:24.28 01:29.22 01:30.12 01:27.72 01:26.91 01:25.47 17:27.13 2

7 Alan Prisgrove 3001cc & Over 01:31.75 01:27.95 01:30.21 01:23.85 01:29.07 01:26.78 01:29.28 01:28.75 01:34.28 01:25.72 01:26.16 01:32.31 17:46.11 3

6 Megan Byrne 2001-3000cc 01:34.22 01:30.25 01:29.38 01:30.37 01:29.07 01:28.31 01:28.66 01:31.31 01:33.13 02:12.47 01:31.97 01:31.88 18:51.02 4

14 Peter Collins 3001cc & Over 01:44.78 01:41.88 01:39.25 01:37.15 01:37.53 01:30.29 01:31.47 01:40.69 01:33.69 01:47.50 01:31.47 01:30.75 19:26.45 5

13 Ray Hobbs 2001-3000cc 01:36.93 01:42.09 01:37.72 01:36.22 01:38.16 01:36.93 01:37.65 01:38.00 01:40.50 01:35.63 01:37.19 01:37.91 19:34.93 6

3 Glen Gammon 3001cc & Over 01:51.85 01:41.72 01:39.66 01:34.97 01:35.40 01:35.59 01:36.29 01:46.07 01:41.21 01:37.16 01:35.80 01:40.07 19:55.79 7

5 Zack Booth 1601-2000cc 01:43.62 01:37.81 01:36.03 01:33.06 01:36.97 01:30.25 01:30.81 01:34.31 01:33.81 02:02.47 02:16.00 02:33.19 21:08.33 8

11 Patrick Ohl 3001cc & Over/Junior 01:56.35 01:52.22 01:46.15 01:46.47 01:43.00 01:42.12 01:46.53 01:50.16 01:44.03 01:42.97 01:43.50 01:42.68 21:16.18 9

4 Kaylee Ohl 3001cc & Over/Junior 01:58.81 01:56.63 01:49.47 01:48.22 01:45.44 01:46.22 01:47.50 01:42.53 01:42.84 01:39.37 01:39.56 01:46.22 21:22.81 10

8 Jeff Winter 2001-3000cc 01:39.13 01:36.40 02:08.91 02:10.12 01:32.59 01:28.44 02:07.56 01:36.22 01:29.12 01:29.62 02:16.00 02:33.19 22:07.30 11

1 Brad Palma 2001-3000cc 01:49.04 01:46.56 01:39.00 01:36.69 01:32.37 01:32.94 01:33.13 02:21.75 02:21.22 02:12.47 02:16.00 02:33.19 23:14.36 12

9 Seth  McGarrigle 0-1600cc/Junior 02:19.56 02:18.78 02:03.60 02:02.28 02:05.71 02:03.50 01:57.78 02:12.00 02:00.59 01:57.53 01:55.94 01:58.43 24:55.70 13

10 Jayden Gammon 3001cc & Over/Junior 02:36.15 02:11.88 01:58.91 02:00.12 02:06.09 02:03.44 01:57.56 02:11.75 02:11.22 02:01.50 02:06.00 02:23.19 25:47.81 14

1 x Flag +5

2 x Flag +10

Missed run  +10



Mt Morgan Khanacross

Sunday 16th April 2023
Provisional Class Results

No. Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total Class Place 

9 Seth  McGarrigle 0-1600cc 02:19.56 02:18.78 02:03.60 02:02.28 02:05.71 02:03.50 01:57.78 02:12.00 02:00.59 01:57.53 01:55.94 01:58.43 24:55.70 1

5 Zack Booth 1601-2000cc 01:43.62 01:37.81 01:36.03 01:33.06 01:36.97 01:30.25 01:30.81 01:34.31 01:33.81 02:02.47 02:16.00 02:33.19 21:08.33 1

12 Riley Stennett 2001-3000cc 01:29.40 01:26.21 01:25.00 01:23.03 01:23.22 01:23.32 01:22.94 01:29.78 01:28.37 01:27.78 01:30.20 01:31.97 17:21.22 1

6 Megan Byrne 2001-3000cc 01:34.22 01:30.25 01:29.38 01:30.37 01:29.07 01:28.31 01:28.66 01:31.31 01:33.13 02:12.47 01:31.97 01:31.88 18:51.02 2

13 Ray Hobbs 2001-3000cc 01:36.93 01:42.09 01:37.72 01:36.22 01:38.16 01:36.93 01:37.65 01:38.00 01:40.50 01:35.63 01:37.19 01:37.91 19:34.93 3

8 Jeff Winter 2001-3000cc 01:39.13 01:36.40 02:08.91 02:10.12 01:32.59 01:28.44 02:07.56 01:36.22 01:29.12 01:29.62 02:16.00 02:33.19 22:07.30 4

7 Alan Prisgrove 3001cc & Over 01:31.75 01:27.95 01:30.21 01:23.85 01:29.07 01:26.78 01:29.28 01:28.75 01:34.28 01:25.72 01:26.16 01:32.31 17:46.11 1

14 Peter Collins 3001cc & Over 01:44.78 01:41.88 01:39.25 01:37.15 01:37.53 01:30.29 01:31.47 01:40.69 01:33.69 01:47.50 01:31.47 01:30.75 19:26.45 2

3 Glen Gammon 3001cc & Over 01:51.85 01:41.72 01:39.66 01:34.97 01:35.40 01:35.59 01:36.29 01:46.07 01:41.21 01:37.16 01:35.80 01:40.07 19:55.79 3

11 Patrick Ohl 3001cc & Over 01:56.35 01:52.22 01:46.15 01:46.47 01:43.00 01:42.12 01:46.53 01:50.16 01:44.03 01:42.97 01:43.50 01:42.68 21:16.18 4

4 Kaylee Ohl 3001cc & Over 01:58.81 01:56.63 01:49.47 01:48.22 01:45.44 01:46.22 01:47.50 01:42.53 01:42.84 01:39.37 01:39.56 01:46.22 21:22.81 5

1 Brad Palma 3001cc & Over 01:49.04 01:46.56 01:39.00 01:36.69 01:32.37 01:32.94 01:33.13 02:21.75 02:21.22 02:12.47 02:16.00 02:33.19 23:14.36 6

10 Jayden Gammon 3001cc & Over 02:36.15 02:11.88 01:58.91 02:00.12 02:06.09 02:03.44 01:57.56 02:11.75 02:11.22 02:01.50 02:06.00 02:23.19 25:47.81 7

2 Chris McGarrigle 4WD 01:29.88 01:28.87 01:27.35 01:26.28 01:24.72 01:26.31 01:24.28 01:29.22 01:30.12 01:27.72 01:26.91 01:25.47 17:27.13 1

12 Riley Stennett Junior 01:29.40 01:26.21 01:25.00 01:23.03 01:23.22 01:23.32 01:22.94 01:29.78 01:28.37 01:27.78 01:30.20 01:31.97 17:21.22 1

11 Patrick Ohl Junior 01:56.35 01:52.22 01:46.15 01:46.47 01:43.00 01:42.12 01:46.53 01:50.16 01:44.03 01:42.97 01:43.50 01:42.68 21:16.18 2

4 Kaylee Ohl Junior 01:58.81 01:56.63 01:49.47 01:48.22 01:45.44 01:46.22 01:47.50 01:42.53 01:42.84 01:39.37 01:39.56 01:46.22 21:22.81 3

9 Seth  McGarrigle Junior 02:19.56 02:18.78 02:03.60 02:02.28 02:05.71 02:03.50 01:57.78 02:12.00 02:00.59 01:57.53 01:55.94 01:58.43 24:55.70 4

10 Jayden Gammon Junior 02:36.15 02:11.88 01:58.91 02:00.12 02:06.09 02:03.44 01:57.56 02:11.75 02:11.22 02:01.50 02:06.00 02:23.19 25:47.81 5

1 x Flag +5

2 x Flag +10

Missed run 


